Draft Position 2 | Anal Explosion |4-10/1919.78 pts

Cat Rank
1 6
34
57
58
71
73
77
82
103
104
108
123
133
143
152
167
172

212

249

292

330
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F-Name
Bijan
James
Tyreek
Jakobi
Rachaad
Calvin
Travis
Chris
Ka'imi
Tua
George
David
Trevor
Chris
Jerome
Pittsburgh
Jaylen
Cairo
Joe
Spencer
Gabe

L-Name
Robinson
Conner
THill
Meyers
White
Ridley
Kelce
Boswell
Fairbairn
Tagovailoa
Pickens
Njoku
Lawrence
Godwin
Ford
Steelers
Warren
Santos
Flacco
Rattler
Davis

NFL Tm
Atl
Ari
Mia
LV
B
Ten
KC
Pit
Hou
Mia
Pit
Cle
Jax
TB
Cle
Pit
Pit
Chi
Ind
NO
Jax

Pos
RB
RB
WR
WR
RB
WR
TE
K
K
QB
WR
TE
QB
WR
RB
DEF
RB
K
QB
QB
WR

TOTAL PTS
341.7
253.8
218.2
218
199.6
199.2
195.4

191
170
169.58
164.4
148.5
141.2
137.8
134
126
1241
108
94.04
68.28
53.9



